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Women / V
Session: CCS

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Chiu303
Lowell High 

9.575 9.750 9.6759.550 38.550
2 3T 6T 3T 1 

1 

Abby Purnell511
St. Francis

9.350 9.900 9.6009.675 38.525
4 1 3 6T 2 

2 

Melissa Seaman513
St. Francis

9.550 9.675 9.8009.325 38.350
3 5T 13 1 3 

3 

Alicia Woo616
Tracy High School

9.100 9.750 9.7759.700 38.325
10T 3T 2 2 4 

4 

Kelsey Celaya501
St. Francis

9.825 9.625 9.4009.300 38.150
1 7 14T 12 5 

5 

Elaine Silverman913
Mountain View High

9.125 9.675 9.6009.600 38.000
8T 5T 5 6T 6 

6 

Julia Bellamy203
Half Moon Bay High

9.075 9.550 9.6759.400 37.700
12T 9 10T 3T 7 

7 

Monica Boerger401
Gunn High School

9.050 9.250 9.6259.650 37.575
14T 12T 4 5 8T

8T

Lauren Giles601
Kimball High School

9.200 9.475 9.4259.475 37.575
5 10 8T 11 8T

8T

Sarah Chin702
Cupertino High

9.125 9.825 9.3759.175 37.500
8T 2 16 13T 10 

10 

Heather Weiss307
Lowell High 

9.025 9.250 9.5259.400 37.200
16T 12T 10T 9 11 

11 

Megan Nebesnick111
Gilroy High School

9.150 9.250 9.5759.125 37.100
6T 12T 18T 8 12 

12 

Elizabeth Higa613
Tracy High School

9.000 9.575 9.3009.100 36.975
20 8 20T 15 13 

13 

Annalise Simonson815
Mercy High School

9.100 9.050 9.4759.150 36.775
10T 16T 17 10 14 

14 

Emilia Mancilla911
Mountain View High

8.625 8.900 9.1009.550 36.175
43T 20 6T 20T 15 

15 

Amanda Tsukushi514
St. Francis

9.025 8.800 9.1008.950 35.875
16T 24 26 20T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Murray912
Mountain View High

8.775 8.375 9.2259.475 35.850
30T 40 8T 16T 17T

17T

Kelli Yamaguma908
Los Altos High

8.950 8.725 9.0509.125 35.850
21T 25 18T 24 17T

17T

Michelle Fong506
St. Francis

9.025 8.400 9.0759.300 35.800
16T 37T 14T 23 19 

19 

Tamara Chan302
Lowell High 

9.075 8.850 9.1508.625 35.700
12T 23 35T 18T 20 

20 

Jordan Ahn301
Lowell High 

8.600 9.300 9.0258.750 35.675
45T 11 31 25T 21 

21 

Danielle Gadbois508
St. Francis

9.050 8.450 9.0009.050 35.550
14T 36 22 30 22 

22 

Therese Dudro305
Lowell High 

8.825 9.150 8.9008.575 35.450
27T 15 39 33T 23 

23 

Genivieve Jensen706
Cupertino High

8.725 9.050 8.8008.850 35.425
35T 16T 28T 38T 24 

24 
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Stephanie Eyre504
St. Francis

8.900 8.400 9.0259.025 35.350
25 37T 23T 25T 25 

25 

Megan Schmeising906
Los Altos High

8.750 8.600 9.0258.775 35.150
32T 30T 30 25T 26 

26 

Tiffany Roberts101
Christopher

8.750 8.475 9.1508.600 34.975
32T 34T 38 18T 27 

27 

Tessa Divita503
St. Francis

8.825 7.000 9.3759.750 34.950
27T 54T 1 13T 28 

28 

Erin Woolley907
Los Altos High

8.750 8.475 9.0258.625 34.875
32T 34T 35T 25T 29 

29 

Jessica Rittenhouse801
Burlingame High

8.725 8.925 8.8008.350 34.800
35T 19 44 38T 30 

30 

Caitie Shannon103
Christopher

8.700 8.650 8.6508.650 34.650
39T 28T 34 41 31 

31 

Linoy Gavriel721
Fremont High

8.950 8.700 8.9008.050 34.600
21T 26 46 33T 32 

32 

Maria Sanchez102
Christopher

8.725 8.000 8.8258.925 34.475
35T 42T 27 37 33 

33 

Tori Heyman902
Los Altos High

8.925 7.500 8.9509.000 34.375
24 47 25 31T 34 

34 

Allison Koehler814
Mercy High School

8.625 8.575 8.7008.325 34.225
43T 32 45 40 35 

35 

Rachel Pombo615
Tracy High School

8.675 8.875 8.1007.775 33.425
41 21T 48 50T 36 

36 

Kelly Allen201
Half Moon Bay High

8.775 7.350 8.4758.525 33.125
30T 49 42 44 37 

37 

Christina Lopopolo614
Tracy High School

8.350 8.400 8.3757.850 32.975
50T 37T 47 45 38 

38 

Izzy Lehane206
Half Moon Bay High

8.950 8.000 8.5757.400 32.925
21T 42T 54 42 39 

39 

Alyssa Bellamy202
Half Moon Bay High

8.650 8.650 8.2507.300 32.850
42 28T 55 47T 40 

40 

Katie Dillon901
Los Altos High

8.700 7.100 9.0257.700 32.525
39T 51 49T 25T 41 

41 

Lauren Arganbright611
Tracy High School

8.475 7.000 8.1757.500 31.150
48 54T 52T 49 42 

42 

Maggie Eichler812
Mercy High School

8.200 7.050 8.0257.500 30.775
53T 52T 52T 53 43 

43 

Morgan Balaban612
Tracy High School

8.250 7.600 7.2756.800 29.925
52 46 61T 59 44 

44 

Rachael Addy811
Mercy High School

8.200 6.100 7.0008.450 29.750
53T 59 43 60 45 

45 

Grace Lundberg207
Half Moon Bay High

8.350 6.500 7.6007.150 29.600
50T 57 57 56 46 

46 

Jackie Ferrari813
Mercy High School

8.050 6.550 7.4007.200 29.200
55 56 56 57T 47 

47 

Mavis Tsoi709
Cupertino High

8.800 0.000 9.2258.850 26.875
29 60T 28T 16T 48 

48 
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Frencesca Gencarella402
Gunn High School

8.850 8.875 8.9500.000 26.675
26 21T 63T 31T 49 

49 

Johanna Deck821
Mills

8.725 0.000 8.5258.725 25.975
35T 60T 32 43 50 

50 

Suzanne Tse306
Lowell High 

0.000 8.675 8.2508.550 25.475
57T 27 40T 47T 51 

51 

Erika Infanzon205
Half Moon Bay High

9.025 7.450 8.8750.000 25.350
16T 48 63T 35T 52 

52 

Margaret He704
Cupertino High

8.600 0.000 8.3507.100 24.050
45T 60T 58T 46 53 

53 

Bambi Nguyen708
Cupertino High

0.000 8.000 8.0507.050 23.100
57T 42T 60 52 54 

54 

Sheila Steiner914
Mountain View High

0.000 7.200 7.8007.700 22.700
57T 50 49T 54 55 

55 

Allison Crowley502
St. Francis

0.000 9.000 0.0009.100 18.100
57T 18 20T 61T 56 

56 

Aleksis Kanerva904
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 9.1008.700 17.800
57T 60T 33 20T 57 

57 

Kathryn Fast505
St. Francis

9.150 0.000 0.0008.550 17.700
6T 60T 40T 61T 58 

58 

Emma Orner905
Los Altos High

0.000 8.300 0.0009.025 17.325
57T 41 23T 61T 59 

59 

Lina Osofsky404
Gunn High School

0.000 8.600 8.1000.000 16.700
57T 30T 63T 50T 60 

60 

Katie Dea304
Lowell High 

0.000 8.500 0.0007.700 16.200
57T 33 49T 61T 61 

61 

Gina Krupowics707
Cupertino High

8.450 0.000 7.6500.000 16.100
49 60T 63T 55 62 

62 

Riti Bedi701
Cupertino High

7.950 6.325 0.0000.000 14.275
56 58 63T 61T 63 

63 

Yuki Igarashi705
Cupertino High

0.000 7.050 0.0006.800 13.850
57T 52T 61T 61T 64 

64 

Gabrielle Ramil512
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0009.375 9.375
57T 60T 12 61T 65 

65 

Jean Lee403
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 8.8750.000 8.875
57T 60T 63T 35T 66 

66 

Julia Foust507
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0008.625 8.625
57T 60T 35T 61T 67 

67 

Alyssa Jatnieks510
St. Francis

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
45T 60T 63T 61T 68 

68 

Juanita Desouza703
Cupertino High

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
57T 42T 63T 61T 69 

69 

Monica Hsu903
Los Altos High

0.000 0.000 7.4000.000 7.400
57T 60T 63T 57T 70 

70 

Hannah Giles204
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.100 7.100
57T 60T 58T 61T 71 

71 
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